

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.Tr.C.M.P.No.122 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	18.09.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> Today when the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel for the petitioner has represented that they are going to file proof of service memo before the Registry on today and sought time. Post the matter on 23.09.2025. _____ VGKR, J SRT	